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S| A H 15 8 = A X H % &
- 2013/4/18 91,500 91,500
1 2013/4/10 EEHEAR 2,230 89,270
2 2013/4/16 EEHREAE 735 88,535
3 2013/4/20 e 800 87,735
4 2013/4/20 EEHE AR 3,800 83,935
5 2013/4/20 EEHEAR 1,700 82,235
6 2013/4/20 EEHEAR 2,100 80,135
7 2013/4/24 EEHEAR 2,539 77,596
8 2013/5/8 EEHEAR 4,935 72,661
9 2013/5/13 HEHEAR 2,580 70,081
10 2013/6/6 EEHEAE 2,630 67,451
11 2013/6/28 WHE# 500 66,951
12 2013/7/1 HEHEAE 7,120 59,831
13 2013/7/1 EEHE AR 6,000 53,831
14 2013/7/14 EEHEAE 1,596 52,235
15 2013/7/20 WHE# 2,000 50,235
16 2013/7/27 WHE# 500 49,735
17 2013/8/20 HEHE AR 2,240 47,495
18 2013/8/21 HEHE AR 2,400 45,095
19 2013/8/22 WHEE 2,000 43,095
20 2013/9/1 WHE# 3,000 40,095
U\ &t 51,405
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21 2013/9/1 HE#E 500 39,595
22 2013/9/1 HEHEAE 2,000 37,595
23 2013/9/4 HEHEAE 1,000 36,595
24 2013/11/3 WHE#E 1,000 35,595
25 2013/11/3 HEHEAE 1,000 34,595
26 2013/11/5 WHE#E 500 34,095
27 2013/11/7 WHEE 10,000 24,095
28 2013/11/8 HEHEAZ 6,350 17,745
29 2013/11/9 WHE#E 5,000 12,745
30 2013/11/30 WHE#E 2,000 10,745
31 2014/1/22 WHE# 2,000 8,745
32 2014/1/27 HEHEAR 690 8,055
33 2014/1/27 TSR 25,550 A 17,495
34 2014/2/12 Bk = ¢ 140 A 17,635
35 2014/2/12 Bk S ¢ 380 A 18,015
36 2014/2/12 AT 2,330 A 20,345
87 2014/2/12 HEHEAE 1,000 A 21,345
38 2014/2/13 A e 1,800 A 23,145
39 2014/2/13 BRS¢ 380 A 23,525
40 2014/2/13 T SEE 140 A 23,665
a &t 91,500 115,165




